39-22JUL10 - Oakland Church Rd. 2010 Pavement Preservation

BID TABULATION			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CHRISTENSEN		APAC		AVERAGE BID	
Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,050.00	\$3,050.00	\$6,525.00	\$6,525.00
REMOVALS - (INCLUDES MILLINGS)	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,340.00	\$3,340.00	\$2,170.00	\$2,170.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00
TYPE 1 ROLLED STONE - (DRIVEWAY TRANSITIONS)	TON	60	\$40.00	\$2,400.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$48.00	\$2,880.00	\$39.00	\$2,340.00
DITCHING	LF	465	\$10.00	\$4,650.00	\$10.00	\$4,650.00	\$13.35	\$6,207.75	\$11.68	\$5,428.88
DIG OUT REPAIR	SY	343	\$65.00	\$22,295.00	\$60.00	\$20,580.00	\$75.50	\$25,896.50	\$67.75	\$23,238.25
DIG OUT REPAIR - EXTRA DEPTH	CY	20	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$65.00	\$1,300.00
15" CMP - Aluminized	LF	40	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$51.00	\$2,040.00	\$45.50	\$1,820.00
24" CMP - Aluminized	LF	52	\$55.00	\$2,860.00	\$100.00	\$5,200.00	\$80.00	\$4,160.00	\$90.00	\$4,680.00
ROADWAY CROSS-PIPE REPLACEMENT PATCH	SY	12	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$258.00	\$3,096.00	\$229.00	\$2,748.00
ASPHALT DRIVEWAY REPAIR	SY	55	\$75.00	\$4,125.00	\$70.00	\$3,850.00	\$83.00	\$4,565.00	\$76.50	\$4,207.50
ASPHALT DRIVEWAY APPROACH - FULL DEPTH	SY	29	\$90.00	\$2,610.00	\$70.00	\$2,030.00	\$101.00	\$2,929.00	\$85.50	\$2,479.50
ASPHALT BP-2, WEDGE/LEVELING COURSE	TON	447	\$75.00	\$33,527.08	\$73.00	\$32,631.00	\$78.00	\$34,866.00	\$75.50	\$33,748.50
ASPHALT BP-2 SURFACE COURSE	TON	1796	\$70.00	\$125,723.89	\$73.00	\$131,108.00	\$72.50	\$130,210.00	\$72.75	\$130,659.00
GlasPave Paving Fabric (or approved equal)	SY	11156	\$3.50	\$39,047.56	\$3.00	\$33,468.00	\$3.20	\$35,699.20	\$3.10	\$34,583.60
SEEDING & TYPE 3 MULCH (HYDROSEED)	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00
EROSION CONTROL	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$970.00	\$970.00	\$985.00	\$985.00
1' WIDE TOP SOIL EDGE TREATMENT	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00
Bid Total				\$263,638.53		\$264,317.00		\$284,209.45		\$274,263.23
DEDUCTION PER TON = \$					\$2.00		\$2.00			
Bid Response						YES		YES		
Work Authorization Certification						YES		YES		
Statement of Bidders Qualifications Anti-Collusion Statement						YES YES		YES YES		
Bid Bond						YES		YES		

DEDUCT FOR R.A.P.

Bidders Acknowledgment

Signature and Identity of Bidder

BID TOTAL WITH DEDUCT FOR R.A.P.

\$259,830.83

YES

YES

\$279,723.28

YES

YES